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Overall 
Score

1 Hanna Brattlie- Jefferson County 42 50 50 50 42 47 120 16 16 42 33 32 32 25 50 36 45 728
2 Libby Vogt- Grant County 40 45 48 45 43 50 110 16 16 41 35 39 41 24 45 37 45 720
3 Cameron Patterson- Grant County 48 40 50 50 43 47 85 18 11 42 32 28 34 23 50 34 43 678
4 Rylee Brattlie- Jefferson County 48 50 48 50 32 47 80 18 14 40 41 32 33 19 50 34 38 674
5 Iris Adams- Grant County 38 45 50 50 50 41 100 16 17 40 27 26 29 29 30 38 43 669
6 Elliot Small- Jefferson County 50 50 42 45 48 48 100 18 13 38 35 21 29 17 40 34 37 665
7 Jorjanna Mejchar- Ozaukee County 42 45 50 50 43 50 90 8 9 33 36 37 24 23 45 36 38 659
8 Summer Rake- Columbia County 43 48 50 50 42 50 95 13 18 35 33 17 22 9 50 34 46 655
9 Emmet Michaels- Ozaukee County 31 45 50 48 48 48 105 13 6 34 31 34 21 19 40 33 40 646

10 Emma Wiendenfeld- Jefferson County 48 50 48 45 48 50 95 18 15 32 27 21 16 11 50 28 35 637
Macy Cross- Columbia County 38 50 42 45 50 47 80 18 16 33 30 20 24 19 50 35 38 635
Rudy Hansen- LaCrosse County 46 50 42 50 36 47 100 16 9 36 29 25 21 16 35 33 37 628
Sarah Repsumer- Jefferson County 48 45 50 50 50 47 85 18 19 34 22 28 14 11 40 29 38 628
Alison Gartman- Sheboygan County 47 50 48 50 48 50 85 15 8 30 26 12 21 17 40 38 42 627
Courtney Rathke- Ozaukee County 48 32 50 50 41 48 110 20 8 27 23 23 18 16 35 35 37 621
Evan Roidt- Jefferson County 29 50 50 45 48 47 100 18 16 23 31 23 16 15 35 32 34 612
Michael Edgington- Grant County 40 45 48 45 43 50 95 20 18 23 21 20 15 12 40 31 37 603
Judy Jentges- Ozaukee County 38 50 50 50 48 50 75 11 6 29 29 16 14 17 45 33 42 603
Payton Vorpahl- Sheboygan County 50 50 42 50 48 47 80 18 7 32 20 15 15 13 40 35 38 600
Ella Hansen- LaCrosse County 38 40 50 45 50 47 90 11 6 32 20 16 15 14 50 33 39 596
Amara Streff- Jackson County 29 50 46 48 48 50 105 8 6 26 25 17 17 15 40 31 34 595
Jake Kling- Jackson County 24 45 50 50 48 45 105 18 11 29 21 15 8 9 50 34 32 594
Maggie Mindemann- Jefferson County 48 36 42 45 43 47 100 16 16 24 16 20 11 14 45 37 34 594
Kennedy Kuehni- Chippewa County 40 40 38 45 43 47 100 18 18 31 31 11 12 10 40 33 35 592



Morgan Lindow- Jackson County 43 48 48 48 48 47 95 13 5 21 24 18 16 12 30 37 37 590
Morgan Berg- Jackson County 29 48 50 50 50 50 110 8 9 35 7 7 17 9 25 33 38 575
Augusto Noll- Ozaukee County 37 50 40 48 36 48 80 20 10 29 15 20 15 20 35 30 33 566
Leah Patterson- Grant County 48 46 42 0 0 47 95 18 11 41 32 35 27 21 25 39 35 562
Luke Fischer- Jackson County 40 46 36 50 41 47 95 18 9 31 19 14 14 7 25 31 30 553
Aubrey Gott- Polk County 40 40 28 50 41 36 80 13 7 28 26 15 15 21 40 32 33 545
Anna Mckinley- Polk County 38 48 48 43 32 32 70 16 0 33 18 15 11 14 45 29 32 524
Brooke Luedtke- Columbia County 48 48 42 50 42 47 70 13 0 16 29 13 16 8 20 32 30 524
Jack Laufenberg- Jackson County 28 36 38 50 36 47 70 13 8 21 30 11 14 9 35 30 34 510
Zach Schaefer- Sheboygan County 31 31 50 48 50 36 85 16 18 17 13 6 2 4 40 30 29 506
Julia Brown- Jackson County 43 46 48 48 18 43 50 10 5 20 8 11 12 7 30 31 35 465
Cooper Gott- Polk County 24 25 46 43 26 43 50 5 7 20 24 7 9 18 40 31 30 448
Brooke Mueller- Green County 28 40 38 50 25 41 70 0 8 14 11 13 9 6 30 30 30 443
Riley Breuch- Chippewa County 38 32 40 20 42 38 75 16 8 13 11 3 7 4 30 31 30 438
Keaton Breuch- Chippewa County 28 38 40 20 36 36 55 20 11 9 19 6 6 6 40 29 33 432
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Subtotal
1 Grant County 2067

Libby Vogt 40 45 48 45 43 50 110 16 16 41 35 39 41 24 45 37 45 720
Cameron Patterson 48 40 50 50 43 47 85 18 11 42 32 28 34 23 50 34 43 678
Iris Adams 38 45 50 50 50 41 100 16 17 40 27 26 29 29 30 38 43 669
Michael Edgington 40 45 48 45 43 50 95 20 18 23 21 20 15 12 40 31 37 603

2 Jefferson County 2067
Hanna Brattlie 42 50 50 50 42 47 120 16 16 42 33 32 32 25 50 36 45 728
Rylee Brattlie 48 50 48 50 32 47 80 18 14 40 41 32 33 19 50 34 38 674
Elliot Small 50 50 42 45 48 48 100 18 13 38 35 21 29 17 40 34 37 665
Emma Wiendenfeld 48 50 48 45 48 50 95 18 15 32 27 21 16 11 50 28 35 637

3 Ozaukee County 1926
Jorjanna Mejchar 42 45 50 50 43 50 90 8 9 33 36 37 24 23 45 36 38 659
Emmet Michaels 31 45 50 48 48 48 105 13 6 34 31 34 21 19 40 33 40 646
Courtney Rathke 48 32 50 50 41 48 110 20 8 27 23 23 18 16 35 35 37 621
Judy Jentges 38 50 50 50 48 50 75 11 6 29 29 16 14 17 45 33 42 603

4 Jefferson County 1834
Sarah Repsumer 48 45 50 50 50 47 85 18 19 34 22 28 14 11 40 29 38 628
Evan Roidt 29 50 50 45 48 47 100 18 16 23 31 23 16 15 35 32 34 612
Maggie Mindemann 48 36 42 45 43 47 100 16 16 24 16 20 11 14 45 37 34 594

5 Columbia County 1814
Summer Rake 43 48 50 50 42 50 95 13 18 35 33 17 22 9 50 34 46 655
Macy Cross 38 50 42 45 50 47 80 18 16 33 30 20 24 19 50 35 38 635
Brooke Luedtke 48 48 42 50 42 47 70 13 0 16 29 13 16 8 20 32 30 524



6 Jackson County 1779
Amara Streff 29 50 46 48 48 50 105 8 6 26 25 17 17 15 40 31 34 595
Jake Kling 24 45 50 50 48 45 105 18 11 29 21 15 8 9 50 34 32 594
Morgan Lindow 43 48 48 48 48 47 95 13 5 21 24 18 16 12 30 37 37 590
Morgan Berg 29 48 50 50 50 50 110 8 9 35 7 7 17 9 25 33 38 575

7 Sheboygan County 1733
Alison Gartman 47 50 48 50 48 50 85 15 8 30 26 12 21 17 40 38 42 627
Payton Vorpahl 50 50 42 50 48 47 80 18 7 32 20 15 15 13 40 35 38 600
Zach Schaefer 31 31 50 48 50 36 85 16 18 17 13 6 2 4 40 30 29 506

8 Jackson County 1528
Luke Fischer 40 46 36 50 41 47 95 18 9 31 19 14 14 7 25 31 30 553
Jack Laufenberg 28 36 38 50 36 47 70 13 8 21 30 11 14 9 35 30 34 510
Julia Brown 43 46 48 48 18 43 50 10 5 20 8 11 12 7 30 31 35 465

9 Polk County 1517
Aubrey Gott 40 40 28 50 41 36 80 13 7 28 26 15 15 21 40 32 33 545
Anna Mckinley 38 48 48 43 32 32 70 16 0 33 18 15 11 14 45 29 32 524
Cooper Gott 24 25 46 43 26 43 50 5 7 20 24 7 9 18 40 31 30 448

10 Chippewa County 1462
Kennedy Kuehni 40 40 38 45 43 47 100 18 18 31 31 11 12 10 40 33 35 592
Riley Breuch 38 32 40 20 42 38 75 16 8 13 11 3 7 4 30 31 30 438
Keaton Breuch 28 38 40 20 36 36 55 20 11 9 19 6 6 6 40 29 33 432

LaCrosse County
Rudy Hansen 46 50 42 50 36 47 100 16 9 36 29 25 21 16 35 33 37 628
Ella Hansen 38 40 50 45 50 47 90 11 6 32 20 16 15 14 50 33 39 596

Ozaukee County
Augusto Noll 37 50 40 48 36 48 80 20 10 29 15 20 15 20 35 30 33 566

Grant County
Leah Patterson 48 46 42 0 0 47 95 18 11 41 32 35 27 21 25 39 35 562

Green County
Brooke Mueller 28 40 38 50 25 41 70 0 8 14 11 13 9 6 30 30 30 443
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